cytiva.com
Steam-in-place hollow fiber
cartridges
CROSS FLOW FILTRATION
Cytiva steam-in-place (SIP) cartridges are specifically designed
for pharmaceutical manufacturing operations (Fig 1). The cartridges
are based on high-quality membranes and fit into stainless steel
housings for convenient operation during the steaming cycle.

Partially open valve
Closed valve
Pressure gauge
Steam trapST
P
4
Ordering information
STM ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(m2) (ft2)
UFP-30-E-35STM 30 000 1 0.92 9.9 30 56-4104-13
UFP-100-E-35STM 100 000 1 0.92 9.9 30 56-4104-14
UFP-10-C-55STM 10 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 56-4104-20
UFP-10-E-55STM 10 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-21
UFP-30-C-55STM 30 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 56-4104-22
UFP-50-C-55STM 50 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 56-4104-24
UFP-100-C-55STM 100 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 56-4104-25
UFP-100-E-55STM 100 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-26
UFP-500-E-55STM 500 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-27
UFP-750-C-55STM 750 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 29-0110-48
STM microfiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(micron)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(m2) (ft2)
CFP-2-E-35STM 0.2 1 0.92 9.9 30 56-4104-17
CFP-1-E-55STM 0.1 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-28
CFP-2-E-55STM 0.2 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-29
CFP-4-E-55STM 0.45 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-30
CFP-6-D-55STM 0.65 0.75 2.5 27 60 56-4109-25
STM housings and accessories
Model number Description Code number
SS-35STM Housing assembly for 35STM cartridges, 316L SS with 2 gaskets and 2 clamps 56-4106-27
SS-55STM Housing assembly for 55STM cartridges, 316L SS with 2 gaskets and 2 clamps 56-4106-28
KG4S 0.5 in TC gasket, silicone, pack of 4 56-4109-94
KG12S 1.5 in TC gasket, silicone, pack of 4 56-4109-96
KG24S 3 in TC [schedule 5 pipe] gasket, silicone, pack of 4 11-0005-25
CL4 0.5 in TC quick disconnect clamp, 304 SS 56-4106-65
CL12 1.5 in TC quick disconnect clamp, 304 SS 56-4106-67
CL24 3 in TC [schedule 5 pipe] clamp, 304 SS 56-4106-71
K02ORS STM O-ring set, silicone, pack of 8 56-4106-90
VPC4 0.5 in TC permeate-side condensate drain or vent valve, 316L SS 56-4105-90
5
SMO ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(m2) (ft2)
UFP-750-C-35SMO 750 000 0.5 1.35 14.5 30 29-0318-03
UFP-10-E-55SMO 10 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-38
UFP-30-E-55SMO 30 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-39
UFP-100-E-55SMO 100 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-40
UFP-300-E-55SMO 300 000 1 2.1 23 60 11-0005-83
UFP-500-E-55SMO 500 000 1 2.1 23 60 56-4104-41
UFP-750-C-55SMO 750 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 29-0318-11
UFP-750-E-55SMO 750 000 1 2.1 23 60 28-9782-82
SMO microfiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(micron)

All goods and services are sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale
of the supplying company operating within the Cytiva business. A copy of
those terms and conditions is available on request. Contact your local Cytiva
representative for the most current information.
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
CY13412-20Jul20-DF
cytiva.com/filtration
MSM ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(m2) (ft2)
UFP-750-C-45MSM 750 000 0.5 3.25 35 30 29-0098-60
UFP-10-C-65MSM 10 000 0.5 5.6 60 60 56-4104-52
UFP-10-E-65MSM 10 000 1 4.2 45 60 56-4104-53
UFP-30-C-65MSM 30 000 0.5 5.6 60 60 56-4104-54
UFP-30-E-65MSM 30 000 1 4.2 45 60 56-4104-55
UFP-100-E-65MSM 100 000 1 4.2 45 60 56-4104-57
UFP-300-E-65MSM 300 000 1 4.2 45 60 56-4111-36
UFP-500-C-65MSM 500 000 0.5 5.6 60 60 11-0005-01
UFP-500-E-65MSM 500 000 1 4.2 45 60 56-4104-58
UFP-750-C-65MSM 750 000 0.5 5.6 60 60 29-0082-51
UFP-750-E-65MSM 750 000 1 4.2 45 60 29-0189-75
UFP-30-C-85MSM 30 000 0.5 11.6 125 110 56-4109-38
UFP-30-E-85MSM 30 000 1 9 95 110 56-4104-63
UFP-500-E-85MSM 500 000 1 9 95 110 56-4104-66
UFP-750-C-85MSM 750 000 0.5 11.6 125 110 29-0082-55
MSM microfiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(micron)